
BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Canutillo 00:16:25.91 42

2 Bel Air Middle School 00:16:23.80 47

3 Eastwood Middle School 00:17:04.24 58

4 Tornillo middle school 00:17:40.11 72

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:21:54.01 4

Fabens Middle School 00:18:55.45 3

YMLA 00:19:36.53 3

Ysleta Middle School 00:14:55.69 2

East Montana Middle School 00:17:44.34 2

Ricardo Estrada MS 00:17:13.72 1
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Canutillo 00:16:25.91 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 103 Arianna Castaneda 00:15:13.42 4

2 8 105 Elexis Martinez 00:15:26.75 5

3 12 102 Alyssa Bliss 00:16:34.38 8

4 15 107 Anniah Mendoza 00:17:11.36 10

5 21 104 Jocelynn Garcia 00:17:43.62 15

6 27 114 Jaileen Valdez 00:18:21.26 (20)

7 31 112 Carolina Quiroz 00:19:13.31 (23)

2 Bel Air Middle School 00:16:23.80 13 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 139 Damaris Cisneros 00:14:19.82 1

2 5 140 Yesenia Cisneros 00:14:57.31 3

3 16 145 Leslie Sosa Carillo 00:17:12.44 11

4 19 146 Irene Tapia 00:17:15.21 13

5 26 138 Priscilla Cavason 00:18:14.23 19

6 29 147 Kenya Tellez 00:18:44.05 (21)

7 34 143 Madisyn McMillan 00:19:57.56 (24)

3 Eastwood Middle School 00:17:04.24 13 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 116 Elizabeth Aguirre 00:15:41.21 6

2 14 125 Jade Parsons 00:17:09.75 9

3 17 119 Daphne Chavez 00:17:12.60 12

4 20 129 Seyla Torres 00:17:19.02 14

5 24 124 Isabella Lopez 00:17:58.63 17

6 25 122 Joselyn Echavarria 00:18:07.79 (18)

7 38 127 Taina Romero 00:20:18.88 (26)

4 Tornillo middle school 00:17:40.11 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 133 Iselda Marquez 00:14:47.35 2

2 11 135 Edith Torres 00:16:32.40 7

3 22 131 Leslie Guzman 00:17:51.26 16

4 30 132 Alessandra Ibarra 00:18:59.09 22

5 37 134 Marie Rivera 00:20:10.42 25

6 47 130 Nayla Gomez 00:22:03.72 (27)
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 153 Stella Ruiz 7th 00:14:10.01 Ysleta Middle School

2 1 139 Damaris Cisneros 7th 00:14:19.82 Bel Air Middle School

3 2 133 Iselda Marquez 7th 00:14:47.35 Tornillo middle school

4 0 95 Heily Rubio 7th 00:14:48.84 East Montana Middle School

5 3 140 Yesenia Cisneros 7th 00:14:57.31 Bel Air Middle School

6 4 103 Arianna Castaneda 7th 00:15:13.42 Canutillo

7 0 151 Marlene Martinez 7th 00:15:21.99 Fabens Middle School

8 5 105 Elexis Martinez 7th 00:15:26.75 Canutillo

9 6 116 Elizabeth Aguirre 7th 00:15:41.21 Eastwood Middle School

10 0 152 Cristina Herrera 7th 00:15:41.37 Ysleta Middle School

11 7 135 Edith Torres 7th 00:16:32.40 Tornillo middle school

12 8 102 Alyssa Bliss 7th 00:16:34.38 Canutillo

13 0 98 Alexandra Beltran 7th 00:16:39.34 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

14 9 125 Jade Parsons 7th 00:17:09.75 Eastwood Middle School

15 10 107 Anniah Mendoza 7th 00:17:11.36 Canutillo

16 11 145 Leslie Sosa Carillo 7th 00:17:12.44 Bel Air Middle School

17 12 119 Daphne Chavez 7th 00:17:12.60 Eastwood Middle School

18 0 115 Emilia Bookout 7th 00:17:13.72 Ricardo Estrada MS

19 13 146 Irene Tapia 7th 00:17:15.21 Bel Air Middle School

20 14 129 Seyla Torres 7th 00:17:19.02 Eastwood Middle School

21 15 104 Jocelynn Garcia 7th 00:17:43.62 Canutillo

22 16 131 Leslie Guzman 7th 00:17:51.26 Tornillo middle school

23 0 318 Kitzia Garcia K 00:17:52.15 YMLA

24 17 124 Isabella Lopez 7th 00:17:58.63 Eastwood Middle School

25 (18) 122 Joselyn Echavarria 7th 00:18:07.79 Eastwood Middle School

26 19 138 Priscilla Cavason 7th 00:18:14.23 Bel Air Middle School

27 (20) 114 Jaileen Valdez 7th 00:18:21.26 Canutillo

28 0 150 Christina Federico 7th 00:18:42.04 Fabens Middle School

29 (21) 147 Kenya Tellez 7th 00:18:44.05 Bel Air Middle School

30 22 132 Alessandra Ibarra 7th 00:18:59.09 Tornillo middle school

31 (23) 112 Carolina Quiroz 7th 00:19:13.31 Canutillo

32 0 106 Siena Martinez 7th 00:19:21.05 Canutillo

33 0 319 Isabella Trevizo K 00:19:23.50 YMLA

34 (24) 143 Madisyn McMillan 7th 00:19:57.56 Bel Air Middle School

35 0 142 Sofia Forti 7th 00:20:00.28 Bel Air Middle School

36 0 111 Jenessa Ordonez 7th 00:20:00.34 Canutillo

37 25 134 Marie Rivera 7th 00:20:10.42 Tornillo middle school

38 (26) 127 Taina Romero 7th 00:20:18.88 Eastwood Middle School

39 0 120 Ruby Cortez 7th 00:20:20.17 Eastwood Middle School

40 0 121 Sadee Diaz 7th 00:20:26.60 Eastwood Middle School

41 0 94 Rubi Mejia 7th 00:20:39.85 East Montana Middle School

42 0 136 Giselle Araiza 7th 00:20:47.14 Bel Air Middle School

43 0 141 Danika Dominguez 7th 00:20:48.62 Bel Air Middle School

44 0 144 Michelle Ochoa 7th 00:20:49.25 Bel Air Middle School

45 0 128 Hope Rubio 7th 00:21:32.18 Eastwood Middle School

46 0 317 Paola Breceda K 00:21:33.94 YMLA

47 (27) 130 Nayla Gomez 7th 00:22:03.72 Tornillo middle school

48 0 137 Evy Canales 7th 00:22:39.08 Bel Air Middle School

49 0 149 Destiny Barraza 7th 00:22:42.33 Fabens Middle School

50 0 100 Natalie Ramirez 7th 00:22:44.49 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

51 0 97 Abi Alvarez 7th 00:23:32.69 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Girls

52 0 108 Makayla Mendoza 7th 00:24:10.77 Canutillo

53 0 148 Vida Vasquez 7th 00:24:10.88 Bel Air Middle School

54 0 99 Vanessa Flores 7th 00:24:39.54 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

55 0 117 Xiola Alvarado 7th 00:26:18.46 Eastwood Middle School

56 0 126 Alexis Pina 7th 00:26:41.56 Eastwood Middle School

57 0 118 Isabella Bonilla 7th 00:28:24.18 Eastwood Middle School
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ysleta Middle School 00:13:30.71 46

2 Canutillo 00:14:03.03 65

3 HORIZON MIDDLE 00:14:08.56 65

4 Eastwood Middle School 00:14:19.23 69

5 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:15:21.26 124

6 Bel Air Middle School 00:15:47.12 133

7 Fabens Middle School 00:17:50.01 182

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

East Montana Middle School 00:14:34.59 3

Ricardo Estrada MS 00:14:26.42 2

Tornillo middle school 00:16:46.47 2

Harmony Science Academy 00:17:27.60 1

Rio Brave Middle School 00:18:19.36 1

Eastwood Running Club Printed: 10/3/2019 10:09:44 PM Page: 1 of 5



BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ysleta Middle School 00:13:30.71 10 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 93 Emilianno Trinidad 00:12:19.63 1

2 2 82 Damian Espinoza 00:12:21.54 2

3 13 90 Christian Melendez 00:13:58.06 10

4 17 79 Adrian Chavez 00:14:20.79 14

5 22 92 Damian Morales 00:14:33.51 19

6 37 88 Gerardo Herrera 00:15:56.60 (32)

7 40 81 Alighiery Coello 00:16:20.91 (35)

2 Canutillo 00:14:03.03 8 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 16 Austin Bonilla 00:12:52.38 4

2 7 22 Hermant Garg 00:13:27.56 6

3 18 19 Braulio Estrada 00:14:20.85 15

4 19 23 Troy Hammond 00:14:22.51 16

5 28 18 Jalen Delgado 00:15:11.83 24

6 39 24 Emilio Villalva 00:16:16.82 (34)

7 58 21 Deotan Falola 00:20:02.51 (45)

3 HORIZON MIDDLE 00:14:08.56 8 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 26 Aaron Garcia 00:13:13.42 5

2 14 35 Luis Ramos 00:14:07.82 11

3 15 31 Diego Meza 00:14:10.80 12

4 20 27 Andres Garcia 00:14:23.78 17

5 23 29 Christian Meza 00:14:46.99 20

6 41 34 Jairo Ramirez 00:16:21.30 (36)

7 42 25 Leonel Carrillo 00:16:28.36 (37)

4 Eastwood Middle School 00:14:19.23 13 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 47 Chris Johnson 00:13:54.38 8

2 12 44 Brian Flores 00:13:56.48 9

3 16 43 Alejandro Escalante 00:14:14.65 13

4 21 50 Jacob Perez 00:14:27.24 18

5 24 42 Julius Dickerson 00:15:03.40 21

6 29 46 Robert Humberson 00:15:15.35 (25)

7 35 52 Armando Rosas 00:15:52.81 (30)

5 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:15:21.26 10 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 11 Marcos Madrid 00:13:41.99 7

2 31 316 Andre Milo Jones 00:15:24.57 26

3 32 14 Diego Valles-Vasquez 00:15:40.21 27

4 36 5 Ryan Corral 00:15:56.32 31

5 38 13 Daniel Morales 00:16:03.20 33

6 47 8 Raymond Herrera 00:17:29.85 (38)

7 53 7 Lee Forrest 00:18:41.59 (42)

6 Bel Air Middle School 00:15:47.12 7 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 58 Ameen Ibrahim 00:12:28.79 3

2 25 56 Jacob Gaytan 00:15:04.96 22
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Boys

3 34 63 JoseLuis Trujillo 00:15:49.44 29

4 48 60 Medina Ruiz 00:17:30.53 39

5 49 331 Hector Galindo 00:18:01.87 40

6 55 59 Alejandro Morales 00:19:12.24 (43)

7 67 57 Raymond Hernandez 00:21:55.71 (47)

7 Fabens Middle School 00:17:50.01 5 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 64 Omar Becerra 00:15:10.46 23

2 33 73 Teo Quinonez 00:15:47.87 28

3 50 75 Mario Salcedo 00:18:05.11 41

4 56 74 Angel Ramirez 00:19:14.40 44

5 65 68 Derek Hernandez 00:20:52.23 46

Eastwood Running Club Printed: 10/3/2019 10:09:44 PM Page: 3 of 5



BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 93 Emilianno Trinidad 7th 00:12:19.63 Ysleta Middle School

2 2 82 Damian Espinoza 7th 00:12:21.54 Ysleta Middle School

3 3 58 Ameen Ibrahim 7th 00:12:28.79 Bel Air Middle School

4 4 16 Austin Bonilla 7th 00:12:52.38 Canutillo

5 0 4 Diego Gonzalez 7th 00:13:10.92 East Montana Middle School

6 5 26 Aaron Garcia 7th 00:13:13.42 HORIZON MIDDLE

7 6 22 Hermant Garg 7th 00:13:27.56 Canutillo

8 0 37 Christian Delgadillo 7th 00:13:28.32 Ricardo Estrada MS

9 0 1 Julio Duarte 7th 00:13:35.15 East Montana Middle School

10 7 11 Marcos Madrid 7th 00:13:41.99 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

11 8 47 Chris Johnson 7th 00:13:54.38 Eastwood Middle School

12 9 44 Brian Flores 7th 00:13:56.48 Eastwood Middle School

13 10 90 Christian Melendez 7th 00:13:58.06 Ysleta Middle School

14 11 35 Luis Ramos 7th 00:14:07.82 HORIZON MIDDLE

15 12 31 Diego Meza 7th 00:14:10.80 HORIZON MIDDLE

16 13 43 Alejandro Escalante 7th 00:14:14.65 Eastwood Middle School

17 14 79 Adrian Chavez 7th 00:14:20.79 Ysleta Middle School

18 15 19 Braulio Estrada 7th 00:14:20.85 Canutillo

19 16 23 Troy Hammond 7th 00:14:22.51 Canutillo

20 17 27 Andres Garcia 7th 00:14:23.78 HORIZON MIDDLE

21 18 50 Jacob Perez 7th 00:14:27.24 Eastwood Middle School

22 19 92 Damian Morales 7th 00:14:33.51 Ysleta Middle School

23 20 29 Christian Meza 7th 00:14:46.99 HORIZON MIDDLE

24 21 42 Julius Dickerson 7th 00:15:03.40 Eastwood Middle School

25 22 56 Jacob Gaytan 7th 00:15:04.96 Bel Air Middle School

26 0 54 Alan Lujan 7th 00:15:07.15 Tornillo middle school

27 23 64 Omar Becerra 7th 00:15:10.46 Fabens Middle School

28 24 18 Jalen Delgado 7th 00:15:11.83 Canutillo

29 (25) 46 Robert Humberson 7th 00:15:15.35 Eastwood Middle School

30 0 38 Cesar Gutierrez 7th 00:15:24.51 Ricardo Estrada MS

31 26 316 Andre Milo Jones 7th 00:15:24.57 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

32 27 14 Diego Valles-Vasquez 7th 00:15:40.21 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

33 28 73 Teo Quinonez 7th 00:15:47.87 Fabens Middle School

34 29 63 JoseLuis Trujillo 7th 00:15:49.44 Bel Air Middle School

35 (30) 52 Armando Rosas 7th 00:15:52.81 Eastwood Middle School

36 31 5 Ryan Corral 7th 00:15:56.32 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

37 (32) 88 Gerardo Herrera 7th 00:15:56.60 Ysleta Middle School

38 33 13 Daniel Morales 7th 00:16:03.20 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

39 (34) 24 Emilio Villalva 7th 00:16:16.82 Canutillo

40 (35) 81 Alighiery Coello 7th 00:16:20.91 Ysleta Middle School

41 (36) 34 Jairo Ramirez 7th 00:16:21.30 HORIZON MIDDLE

42 (37) 25 Leonel Carrillo 7th 00:16:28.36 HORIZON MIDDLE

43 0 53 Damian Soto 7th 00:16:38.56 Eastwood Middle School

44 0 3 Mathew Garcia 7th 00:16:57.71 East Montana Middle School

45 0 51 Aiden Portillo-Chavez 7th 00:17:10.62 Eastwood Middle School

46 0 76 Thomas Jou 7th 00:17:27.61 Harmony Science Academy

47 (38) 8 Raymond Herrera 7th 00:17:29.85 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

48 39 60 Medina Ruiz 7th 00:17:30.53 Bel Air Middle School

49 40 331 Hector Galindo K 00:18:01.87 Bel Air Middle School

50 41 75 Mario Salcedo 7th 00:18:05.11 Fabens Middle School

51 0 78 Juan Ramirez 7th 00:18:19.37 Rio Brave Middle School
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 7th Boys

52 0 55 Issac Varela 7th 00:18:25.80 Tornillo middle school

53 (42) 7 Lee Forrest 7th 00:18:41.59 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

54 0 48 Ken Meneses 7th 00:19:00.86 Eastwood Middle School

55 (43) 59 Alejandro Morales 7th 00:19:12.24 Bel Air Middle School

56 44 74 Angel Ramirez 7th 00:19:14.40 Fabens Middle School

57 0 33 Kaeoz Perez 7th 00:19:16.26 HORIZON MIDDLE

58 (45) 21 Deotan Falola 7th 00:20:02.51 Canutillo

59 0 17 Jacob Carrillo 7th 00:20:11.88 Canutillo

60 0 41 Nathan Arreola 7th 00:20:22.44 Eastwood Middle School

61 0 49 Nathaniel Perea 7th 00:20:23.97 Eastwood Middle School

62 0 6 Ethan Dominguez 7th 00:20:35.29 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

63 0 89 Dario Jones 7th 00:20:36.92 Ysleta Middle School

64 0 87 Jacob Frank 7th 00:20:40.62 Ysleta Middle School

65 46 68 Derek Hernandez 7th 00:20:52.23 Fabens Middle School

66 0 12 Michael Medellin 7th 00:21:24.93 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

67 (47) 57 Raymond Hernandez 7th 00:21:55.71 Bel Air Middle School

68 0 45 Roman Garcia 7th 00:22:13.26 Eastwood Middle School

69 0 91 Max Messina 7th 00:22:53.74 Ysleta Middle School

70 0 10 Joaquin Madrid 7th 00:23:20.11 Eastwood Knolls Middle School
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 8th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HORIZON MIDDLE 00:15:10.97 38

2 Eastwood Middle School 00:15:45.34 62

3 YMLA 00:15:58.34 66

4 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:16:51.02 91

5 Canutillo 00:17:05.11 101

6 Ysleta Middle School 00:18:05.58 139

7 Bel Air Middle School 00:20:57.97 196

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ricardo Estrada MS 00:18:54.17 4

East Montana Middle School 00:18:15.82 2

Tornillo middle school 00:14:17.34 1
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 8th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HORIZON MIDDLE 00:15:10.97 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 271 Milynda Lozano 00:13:45.06 1

2 7 277 Ivonne Soto 00:15:04.70 5

3 10 273 Emily Martinez 00:15:26.71 8

4 11 270 Rocio Garcia 00:15:29.76 9

5 17 269 Itzel Dean 00:16:08.65 15

6 18 268 Isabella Calzadillas 00:16:15.93 (16)

7 29 276 Priscilla Rodriguez 00:17:47.20 (26)

2 Eastwood Middle School 00:15:45.34 8 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 286 Alexis Corona 00:14:01.55 2

2 13 287 Gia Delgado 00:15:39.74 11

3 14 292 Giselle Rivera 00:15:39.93 12

4 16 289 Jaimeelee Gandara 00:16:07.26 14

5 26 285 Natalie Aguirre 00:17:18.24 23

6 45 288 Mia Delgado 00:19:58.95 (38)

7 46 290 Ariel Padilla 00:20:08.77 (39)

3 YMLA 00:15:58.34 11 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 322 Luisa Miranda 00:15:01.10 4

2 8 321 Alicia Chavez 00:15:07.76 6

3 19 328 Andrea Yu 00:16:28.69 17

4 21 320 Bailey Castaneda 00:16:36.11 19

5 22 326 Michelle Ortiz 00:16:38.01 20

6 34 329 Hope Villalua 00:18:43.53 (30)

7 36 323 Andrea Galeano 00:19:04.03 (32)

4 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:16:51.02 6 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 251 Annalicia Cabral 00:14:49.54 3

2 9 253 Maya Frescas 00:15:25.51 7

3 25 258 Alexa Valladarez 00:17:08.39 22

4 27 255 Dagmar Ordonez 00:17:22.14 24

5 41 252 Kaylee Diaz 00:19:29.52 35

6 42 256 Amaris Ramos 00:19:31.29 (36)

5 Canutillo 00:17:05.11 8 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 261 Ana Caldera 00:15:36.14 10

2 15 263 Avery Delgadillo 00:15:59.76 13

3 20 262 Leslie Corrales 00:16:33.17 18

4 30 267 Mia Pappas 00:17:51.18 27

5 38 265 Arizbe Lopez 00:19:25.30 33

6 43 260 Vanessa Barba 00:19:37.57 (37)

7 51 259 Karla Banuelos 00:22:21.75 (43)

6 Ysleta Middle School 00:18:05.58 5 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 313 Jocelyn Orozco 00:16:42.00 21

2 28 312 Delila Avitia 00:17:23.85 25

3 31 315 Yesenia Saenz 00:17:54.14 28
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 8th Girls

4 35 311 Kaliyah Antunez 00:19:00.49 31

5 39 314 Sophia Roman 00:19:27.46 34

7 Bel Air Middle School 00:20:57.97 7 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 298 Araceli Mata 00:18:06.50 29

2 47 294 Ashley Acosta 00:20:29.01 40

3 49 299 Kimberly Ramos 00:21:45.50 41

4 50 297 Amber Masoud 00:22:06.93 42

5 52 303 Jennifer Sanchez 00:22:21.92 44

6 58 306 Jaqueline Viramontes 00:25:22.95 (45)

7 59 302 Annel Romero Guerrero 00:25:35.82 (46)
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 8th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 279 Jacqueline Gonzalez 8th 00:13:19.41 Ricardo Estrada MS

2 1 271 Milynda Lozano 8th 00:13:45.06 HORIZON MIDDLE

3 2 286 Alexis Corona 8th 00:14:01.55 Eastwood Middle School

4 0 293 Natallie Escajeda 8th 00:14:17.34 Tornillo middle school

5 3 251 Annalicia Cabral 8th 00:14:49.54 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

6 4 322 Luisa Miranda K 00:15:01.10 YMLA

7 5 277 Ivonne Soto 8th 00:15:04.70 HORIZON MIDDLE

8 6 321 Alicia Chavez K 00:15:07.76 YMLA

9 7 253 Maya Frescas 8th 00:15:25.51 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

10 8 273 Emily Martinez 8th 00:15:26.71 HORIZON MIDDLE

11 9 270 Rocio Garcia 8th 00:15:29.76 HORIZON MIDDLE

12 10 261 Ana Caldera 8th 00:15:36.14 Canutillo

13 11 287 Gia Delgado 8th 00:15:39.74 Eastwood Middle School

14 12 292 Giselle Rivera 8th 00:15:39.93 Eastwood Middle School

15 13 263 Avery Delgadillo 8th 00:15:59.76 Canutillo

16 14 289 Jaimeelee Gandara 8th 00:16:07.26 Eastwood Middle School

17 15 269 Itzel Dean 8th 00:16:08.65 HORIZON MIDDLE

18 (16) 268 Isabella Calzadillas 8th 00:16:15.93 HORIZON MIDDLE

19 17 328 Andrea Yu K 00:16:28.69 YMLA

20 18 262 Leslie Corrales 8th 00:16:33.17 Canutillo

21 19 320 Bailey Castaneda K 00:16:36.11 YMLA

22 20 326 Michelle Ortiz K 00:16:38.01 YMLA

23 21 313 Jocelyn Orozco 8th 00:16:42.00 Ysleta Middle School

24 0 246 Luzceleste Delgadillo 8th 00:16:44.63 East Montana Middle School

25 22 258 Alexa Valladarez 8th 00:17:08.39 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

26 23 285 Natalie Aguirre 8th 00:17:18.24 Eastwood Middle School

27 24 255 Dagmar Ordonez 8th 00:17:22.14 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

28 25 312 Delila Avitia 8th 00:17:23.85 Ysleta Middle School

29 (26) 276 Priscilla Rodriguez 8th 00:17:47.20 HORIZON MIDDLE

30 27 267 Mia Pappas 8th 00:17:51.18 Canutillo

31 28 315 Yesenia Saenz 8th 00:17:54.14 Ysleta Middle School

32 0 282 Hazel Vargas 8th 00:17:59.01 Ricardo Estrada MS

33 29 298 Araceli Mata 8th 00:18:06.50 Bel Air Middle School

34 (30) 329 Hope Villalua K 00:18:43.53 YMLA

35 31 311 Kaliyah Antunez 8th 00:19:00.49 Ysleta Middle School

36 (32) 323 Andrea Galeano K 00:19:04.03 YMLA

37 0 280 Arianna Ramirez 8th 00:19:15.55 Ricardo Estrada MS

38 33 265 Arizbe Lopez 8th 00:19:25.30 Canutillo

39 34 314 Sophia Roman 8th 00:19:27.46 Ysleta Middle School

40 0 330 Brisalinda Wood K 00:19:27.79 YMLA

41 35 252 Kaylee Diaz 8th 00:19:29.52 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

42 (36) 256 Amaris Ramos 8th 00:19:31.29 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

43 (37) 260 Vanessa Barba 8th 00:19:37.57 Canutillo

44 0 245 Jacqueline Castaneda 8th 00:19:47.01 East Montana Middle School

45 (38) 288 Mia Delgado 8th 00:19:58.95 Eastwood Middle School

46 (39) 290 Ariel Padilla 8th 00:20:08.77 Eastwood Middle School

47 40 294 Ashley Acosta 8th 00:20:29.01 Bel Air Middle School

48 0 324 Victoria Johnson K 00:21:45.43 YMLA

49 41 299 Kimberly Ramos 8th 00:21:45.50 Bel Air Middle School

50 42 297 Amber Masoud 8th 00:22:06.93 Bel Air Middle School

51 (43) 259 Karla Banuelos 8th 00:22:21.75 Canutillo
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BAHS/EHS MS XC 8th Girls

52 44 303 Jennifer Sanchez 8th 00:22:21.92 Bel Air Middle School

53 0 325 Ellette Mendez K 00:22:52.52 YMLA

54 0 264 Annabel Hernandez 8th 00:23:17.51 Canutillo

55 0 291 Olivia Perez 8th 00:23:19.81 Eastwood Middle School

56 0 327 Niyah Reed K 00:23:51.24 YMLA

57 0 283 Itzel Vasquez 8th 00:25:02.73 Ricardo Estrada MS

58 (45) 306 Jaqueline Viramontes 8th 00:25:22.95 Bel Air Middle School

59 (46) 302 Annel Romero Guerrero 8th 00:25:35.82 Bel Air Middle School
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BAHS/EHS MS XC  8th Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:13:01.63 47

2 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:13:09.59 61

3 Canutillo 00:13:07.87 62

4 Bel Air Middle School 00:13:56.29 118

5 Ysleta Middle School 00:14:07.68 130

6 Ricardo Estrada MS 00:14:37.89 137

7 HORIZON MIDDLE 00:14:45.50 144

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fabens Middle School 00:15:37.98 2

Tornillo middle school 00:13:10.30 1

Rio Brave Middle School 00:13:34.28 1

Harmony Science Academy 00:16:27.17 1
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BAHS/EHS MS XC  8th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eastwood Middle School 00:13:01.63 15 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 214 Diego Uribe 00:11:50.11 2

2 8 199 Isaac Carbajal 00:13:02.08 8

3 11 207 Julian Miramontes 00:13:20.03 10

4 13 210 Noah Pina 00:13:21.96 12

5 16 200 Domanic Cummings 00:13:33.97 15

6 19 202 Michael Frausto 00:13:35.96 (17)

7 22 215 Carlos Votta 00:13:40.39 (20)

2 Eastwood Knolls Middle School 00:13:09.59 15 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 154 Jacob Beckett 00:11:43.04 1

2 10 169 Froylan Villanueva 00:13:12.99 9

3 14 161 Albert Lopez 00:13:27.53 13

4 15 157 Alexander Flores 00:13:28.65 14

5 27 164 Nick Ordonez 00:13:55.74 24

6 35 168 Tyler Spoon 00:14:25.51 (31)

7 36 162 Ryan Lozano 00:14:29.57 (32)

3 Canutillo 00:13:07.87 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 175 Omar Rivera 00:12:01.69 3

2 6 177 Carlos Sierra 00:12:47.59 6

3 18 172 Eduardo Gaytan 00:13:34.85 16

4 20 170 Diego Barron 00:13:36.18 18

5 21 171 Javier Gamboa 00:13:39.05 19

6 46 174 Tristan Miranda 00:15:17.98 (38)

7 52 176 Pablo Rivera 00:15:40.97 (41)

4 Bel Air Middle School 00:13:56.29 13 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 218 Albert Acosta 00:12:36.80 5

2 23 223 Christopher Gallegos 00:13:43.11 21

3 31 224 Odin Hyder 00:14:17.42 28

4 34 228 Emiliano Sanchez-Ortiz 00:14:25.19 30

5 40 227 Israel Robles 00:14:38.93 34

6 41 225 Benjamin Muniz 00:14:39.43 (35)

7 44 217 Abraham Acosta 00:15:16.18 (36)

5 Ysleta Middle School 00:14:07.68 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 243 Heiden Pereda 00:12:22.97 4

2 28 236 Ethan Avalos 00:13:59.39 25

3 33 238 Ronaldo Galarza 00:14:25.15 29

4 39 241 Sebastian Osorio 00:14:30.75 33

5 47 240 Luis Navarro 00:15:20.15 39

6 62 242 Julio Padilla 00:16:25.15 (44)

7 74 244 Jesus Quintero 00:18:55.15 (47)

6 Ricardo Estrada MS 00:14:37.89 8 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 198 Daniel Talavera 00:12:59.83 7

2 12 190 Dominick Davalos 00:13:21.73 11
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BAHS/EHS MS XC  8th Boys

3 45 191 Joe Gonzalez 00:15:17.20 37

4 51 196 Anthony Payan 00:15:27.23 40

5 57 187 Tracy Anguiano 00:16:03.46 42

6 58 193 Ryan Morales 00:16:04.60 (43)

7 66 192 Abel Leon 00:16:48.29 (45)

7 HORIZON MIDDLE 00:14:45.50 5 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 185 Marco Sanchez 00:13:47.87 22

2 25 179 Lino Flores 00:13:53.28 23

3 29 178 Fernando Flores 00:14:14.86 26

4 30 184 Alejandro Perales 00:14:15.80 27

5 71 182 Hugo Medina 00:17:35.68 46
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BAHS/EHS MS XC  8th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 154 Jacob Beckett 8th 00:11:43.04 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

2 2 214 Diego Uribe 8th 00:11:50.11 Eastwood Middle School

3 3 175 Omar Rivera 8th 00:12:01.69 Canutillo

4 4 243 Heiden Pereda 8th 00:12:22.97 Ysleta Middle School

5 5 218 Albert Acosta 8th 00:12:36.80 Bel Air Middle School

6 6 177 Carlos Sierra 8th 00:12:47.59 Canutillo

7 7 198 Daniel Talavera 8th 00:12:59.83 Ricardo Estrada MS

8 8 199 Isaac Carbajal 8th 00:13:02.08 Eastwood Middle School

9 0 216 Eddie Garcia 8th 00:13:10.30 Tornillo middle school

10 9 169 Froylan Villanueva 8th 00:13:12.99 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

11 10 207 Julian Miramontes 8th 00:13:20.03 Eastwood Middle School

12 11 190 Dominick Davalos 8th 00:13:21.73 Ricardo Estrada MS

13 12 210 Noah Pina 8th 00:13:21.96 Eastwood Middle School

14 13 161 Albert Lopez 8th 00:13:27.53 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

15 14 157 Alexander Flores 8th 00:13:28.65 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

16 15 200 Domanic Cummings 8th 00:13:33.97 Eastwood Middle School

17 0 235 Darren Nava 8th 00:13:34.28 Rio Brave Middle School

18 16 172 Eduardo Gaytan 8th 00:13:34.85 Canutillo

19 (17) 202 Michael Frausto 8th 00:13:35.96 Eastwood Middle School

20 18 170 Diego Barron 8th 00:13:36.18 Canutillo

21 19 171 Javier Gamboa 8th 00:13:39.05 Canutillo

22 (20) 215 Carlos Votta 8th 00:13:40.39 Eastwood Middle School

23 21 223 Christopher Gallegos 8th 00:13:43.11 Bel Air Middle School

24 22 185 Marco Sanchez 8th 00:13:47.87 HORIZON MIDDLE

25 23 179 Lino Flores 8th 00:13:53.28 HORIZON MIDDLE

26 0 201 Fernando Escapita 8th 00:13:53.97 Eastwood Middle School

27 24 164 Nick Ordonez 8th 00:13:55.74 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

28 25 236 Ethan Avalos 8th 00:13:59.39 Ysleta Middle School

29 26 178 Fernando Flores 8th 00:14:14.86 HORIZON MIDDLE

30 27 184 Alejandro Perales 8th 00:14:15.80 HORIZON MIDDLE

31 28 224 Odin Hyder 8th 00:14:17.42 Bel Air Middle School

32 0 209 Adrian Ordaz 8th 00:14:18.29 Eastwood Middle School

33 29 238 Ronaldo Galarza 8th 00:14:25.15 Ysleta Middle School

34 30 228 Emiliano Sanchez-Ortiz 8th 00:14:25.19 Bel Air Middle School

35 (31) 168 Tyler Spoon 8th 00:14:25.51 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

36 (32) 162 Ryan Lozano 8th 00:14:29.57 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

37 0 156 Orion Favela 8th 00:14:30.14 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

38 0 158 Eric Gonzalez 8th 00:14:30.41 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

39 33 241 Sebastian Osorio 8th 00:14:30.75 Ysleta Middle School

40 34 227 Israel Robles 8th 00:14:38.93 Bel Air Middle School

41 (35) 225 Benjamin Muniz 8th 00:14:39.43 Bel Air Middle School

42 0 229 Jacob Calleros 8th 00:15:00.89 Fabens Middle School

43 0 211 Jacob Prieto 8th 00:15:07.76 Eastwood Middle School

44 (36) 217 Abraham Acosta 8th 00:15:16.18 Bel Air Middle School

45 37 191 Joe Gonzalez 8th 00:15:17.20 Ricardo Estrada MS

46 (38) 174 Tristan Miranda 8th 00:15:17.98 Canutillo

47 39 240 Luis Navarro 8th 00:15:20.15 Ysleta Middle School

48 0 219 Alan Ariaza 8th 00:15:23.38 Bel Air Middle School

49 0 167 Francisco Sanchez 8th 00:15:25.13 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

50 0 160 Darian Hinojos 8th 00:15:26.65 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

51 40 196 Anthony Payan 8th 00:15:27.23 Ricardo Estrada MS
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BAHS/EHS MS XC  8th Boys

52 (41) 176 Pablo Rivera 8th 00:15:40.97 Canutillo

53 0 222 Paul Caro 8th 00:15:48.88 Bel Air Middle School

54 0 208 Andres Nunez 8th 00:15:50.51 Eastwood Middle School

55 0 220 Aydan Bustamante 8th 00:15:50.55 Bel Air Middle School

56 0 226 Sebastian Reyes-Flores 8th 00:15:51.36 Bel Air Middle School

57 42 187 Tracy Anguiano 8th 00:16:03.46 Ricardo Estrada MS

58 (43) 193 Ryan Morales 8th 00:16:04.60 Ricardo Estrada MS

59 0 155 Abel Favela 8th 00:16:05.46 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

60 0 203 Carlo Galvan 8th 00:16:06.34 Eastwood Middle School

61 0 232 Frank Sierra 8th 00:16:15.07 Fabens Middle School

62 (44) 242 Julio Padilla 8th 00:16:25.15 Ysleta Middle School

63 0 234 Abel Ochoa 8th 00:16:27.17 Harmony Science Academy

64 0 205 Matthew Gonzales 8th 00:16:41.24 Eastwood Middle School

65 0 159 Sean Herrera 8th 00:16:48.15 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

66 (45) 192 Abel Leon 8th 00:16:48.29 Ricardo Estrada MS

67 0 188 Sebastian Calzadilla 8th 00:16:48.66 Ricardo Estrada MS

68 0 163 Brandon Miranda 8th 00:17:04.92 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

69 0 221 Jesus Bustillos 8th 00:17:16.32 Bel Air Middle School

70 0 166 Diego Rodriguez 8th 00:17:17.75 Eastwood Knolls Middle School

71 46 182 Hugo Medina 8th 00:17:35.68 HORIZON MIDDLE

72 0 204 Christian Galvan 8th 00:18:20.32 Eastwood Middle School

73 0 212 Isaiah Saucedo 8th 00:18:22.74 Eastwood Middle School

74 (47) 244 Jesus Quintero 8th 00:18:55.15 Ysleta Middle School

75 0 332 Marcos Martinez K 00:19:55.14 Bel Air Middle School

Eastwood Running Club Printed: 10/3/2019 10:12:48 PM Page: 5 of 5


